

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>Isd on A/c Bill</u>				
<u>Name of Work - 1031 to</u>				
<u>Sinn Simsiya talu</u>				
<u>Name of Agency - Ravirangam</u>				
<u>Kumar Singh village -</u>				
<u>Saraut, post - Siswan</u>				
<u>Dist - Silwaha</u>				
<u>Agreement no - 13/56/SBD/2020-21</u>				
<u>Agreement value - 7355824 =</u>				

<u>date of Work order - 05-09-2020</u>				
<u>date of complete - 04-9-2021</u>				
<u>date of measurement - 6-3-021</u>				
<u>date of Entry - 6-3-021</u>				
<u>Record Entry</u>				
<u>(1) providing & fixing</u>				
<u>working benchmark</u>				
<u>pillars</u>				
<u>(3) provided & fixed</u>				0.900 km
<u>(2) providing & fixing</u>				
<u>Reference pillars</u>				0.900 km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st year Main th bill					
Name of work :-	L-31 to Simsimaga Tala				
	M.M.G.S.U. (S.C.)				
Agency :-	Ravi Ranjan Kumar Singh Vill				
	Saraut P.O. - Sitwan Dist. - Sitwan				
Appt No :-	1388D/2020-21				
Date of work order -	05-09-20				
Actual Date of completion -	23-3-22				
1st year Main th Period -	24-3-22 to 23-3-22				
Date of entry :-	25-3-23				
Work done					
① Restoration of rain cut					
with soil - - -					
	2 x	11.75	x 1.0 x 0.30	=	7.05 M ³
	3 x	14.50	x 1.0 x 0.30	=	13.05 "
	2 x	18.0	x 1.0 x 0.30	=	10.80 "
	5 x	9.50	x 1.0 x 0.30	=	14.25 "
			Total		45.15 M ³
② Making up of Berms					
/ shoulder - - -					
	3 x	10.50	x 1.0	=	31.50 M ²
	2 x	21.10	x 1.0	=	42.20 "
	2 x	18.70	x 1.0	=	34.40 "
			Total		111.10 M ²
③ Repairs to pot holes					
M.S.S using bitumen					
binders - - -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of main culs with Soil - - - -					
ply wide TMB P/56					
45.15 m ² @ ₹ 386.14/m ²				₹	17434=00
② Making up of Berms					
ply wide TMB P/56					
111.10 m ² @ ₹ 57.36/m ²				₹	6373=00
③ Repair to Pot holes with M.S.S - - - -					
ply wide TMB P/58					
9.37 m ² @ ₹ 294.82/m ²				₹	2762.00
④ main of C.D. work - -					
ply wide TMB P/58					
3 Nos @ ₹ 1130.67/each				₹	3392=00
⑤ Cutting of branches of trees					
ply wide TMB P/58					
1 Nos @ ₹ 109.74/each				₹	110=00
⑥ white washing of parapet wall - - - -					
ply wide TMB P/58					
61.92 m ² @ ₹ 16.41/m ²				₹	1016=00
				₹	31087=00
Add 13% GST + L.C				₹	4041=00
				₹	35128=00
less 0.21% for below				₹	74=00
				₹	35054=00

Continuation
25 J.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Restoration of main culc					
with soil					
Qty wide TMB P/60					
54.63 M ³ @ ₹ 386.14/M ³				— ₹	21114=00
② Making up of Berms					
Qty wide TMB P/60					
135.00 M ² @ ₹ 57.36/M ²				— ₹	7744=00
③ Repair of Pot patch over					
bituminous surface					
Qty wide TMB P/61					
17.22 M ² @ ₹ 294.82/M ²				— ₹	5077=00
④ Maint ⁿ of CD work					
Qty wide TMB P/61					
3.0 Nos @ ₹ 1130.69/each				— ₹	3392=00
⑤ Cutting of branches of tree					
Qty wide TMB P/61					
1 No @ ₹ 107.74/each				— ₹	1102=00
⑥ White washing of parapet wall					
Qty wide TMB P/61					
61.92 M ² @ ₹ 16.41/M ²				— ₹	1016=00
⑦ Maint ⁿ of already planted					
of tree					
Qty wide TMB P/61					
36 Nos @ ₹ 675/each				— ₹	24300=00
				Total ₹	62753=00
Add 13% GST + LC				₹	8158=00
				₹	70911=00

Continuation

Continuation